FA
ST
ak
 II
 S
ho
ul
de

anterior superior cannula.
10
Ordering Information
FASTak II Implants:
FASTak II Suture Anchor w/Handle and #2 FiberWire, 2.8 mm x 11.7 mm AR-1324HF
FASTak II Suture Anchor, 2.8 mm x 11.0 mm w/cannulated inserter
and braided suture AR-1324SF
FASTak II Disposables:
6th Finger Knot Pusher AR-1930S
Banana SutureLasso AR-4065B
SutureLasso™, Crecent AR-4068C
SutureLasso™ SD Wire Loop, qty. 5 AR-4068-05SD
SutureLasso™, 25° Tight Curve left AR-4068-25TL
SutureLasso™, 25° Tight Curve right AR-4068-25TR
SutureLasso™, 45° Curve left AR-4068-45L
SutureLasso™, 45° Curve right AR-4068-45R
SutureLasso™, 90° AR-4068-90
Twist-In Cannula, 8.5 mm x 7.0 cm AR-6530
Twist-In Cannula, 6.0 mm x 7.0 cm AR-6535
Twist-In Cannula, 8.5 mm x 9.0 cm AR-6540
Twist-In Cannula, 6.0 mm x 9.0 cm AR-6545
Crystal Cannula, 5.75 mm x 7.0 cm AR-6560
Crystal Cannula Smooth, 5.75 mm x 7.0 cm AR-6562
All implants & disposables are single use and individual sterile packed.
FASTak II Instrumentation:
FASTak II Spear, with Trocar AR-1949
Cannulated FASTak II Guide, 2.8 mm AR-1317
Shoulder Instruments:
CrabClaw Knot Pusher/Suture Retriever AR-12960
Bankart Viper Suture Passer AR-13905
Shoulder Debridement Rasp AR-1282
Shoulder Tissue Elevator, 15˚ AR-1342-15
Shoulder Tissue Elevator, 30˚ AR-1342-30
SLAP Rasp AR-1309
Glenoid Rasp AR-1312
Suture Retriever, 3.4 mm straight AR-12540
Crochet Hook AR-5008H
Knot Pusher, closed end AR-1305
Keyless Chuck AR-1419
Blunt Tip Obturator for FASTak II Spear AR-1949-02
BirdBeak, 45˚ up tip AR-11800
BirdBeak, 22˚ up tip AR-11890
Extra Long Switching Stick AR-3026
Wissinger Rod, 4.0 mm O.D. AR-3025
Reusable Obturator for AR-6530 Twist-In Cannula AR-6531
Reusable Obturator for AR-6540 Twist-In Cannula AR-6541
Reusable Obturator for AR-6550 Twist-In Cannula AR-6549
Suture Cutter, 3.4 mm, straight AR-12250
Shoulder Repair Set Instrumentation Case AR-8402
Accessory Shoulder Instrumentation:
Suture Retriever, straight, 3.4 mm, 15˚ up AR-12550
Suture Retriever, 45˚ right AR-12580
Suture Retriever, 45˚ left AR-12590
Push/Pull Crochet Hook AR-5009H
Two-Hole Knot Pusher, 5.0 mm AR-1315
Suture Cutter, Ø 4.2 mm, Open Ended, Left Notch AR-11794L
BirdBeak, straight, right 45˚ handle AR-11886
BirdBeak, straight, left 45˚ handle AR-11887
BirdBeak Evolution, 45˚ up tip AR-11800E
BirdBeak Evolution, 22˚ up tip AR-11890E
BirdBeak Evolution, straight AR-11880E
U.S. PATENT NOS. 5,683,401; 5,951,559; 5,993,451; 5,690,677 and 6,074,403
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2011. All rights reserved. LT0202 Vers. F
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical
professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must